SCMEBF Dental Participating Provider List

Please confirm the participating status of the provider when making appointments.

Specialty

City

Provider

Dentist

* = Handicapped Accessible

Address

S.C.M.
EMPLOYEE
BENEFIT FUND

Y

3/13/25
Phone

Endodontist
Endodontist
Endodontist
Endodontist
Endodontist
Endodontist
Endodontist
Endodontist
Endodontist
Endodontist
Endodontist
Endodontist
Endodontist
Endodontist
Endodontist
Endodontist
Endodontist
Endodontist
Endodontist
Endodontist
Endodontist
Endodontist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist

Commack
Commack
Farmingyville
Garden City
Hauppauge
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook

Lake Ronkonkoma
Lake Ronkonkoma
Melville
Patchogue

Port Jeff Station
Port Jeff Station
Riverhead
Selden

Selden
Smithtown
Westbury
Amityville
Amityville
Babylon

Bay Shore

Bay Shore

Bay Shore

Bay Shore

Bay Shore
Bayshore
Bayshore
Bellmore
Bellmore
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Center Moriches
Center Moriches
Centereach
Centereach
Central Islip

Commack Dental Design

Commack Endodontics PC

Total Dental Care of Farmingville LLP
Granger & Sahasra Endodontic Assoc.

Frank Francica
Sachem Dental
Sachem Dental Group
Sachem Dental Group
Sachem Dental Group
Sachem Dental Group

Harry J Einbender

Ira Brand DDS

Premier Endodontics of Patchogue PLLC
Concerned Dental Care of Port Jefferson
Concerned Dental Care of Port Jefferson
East Suffolk Dental PC

Coram Selden Dental

Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County
d/b/a Dental World

Amityville Dental

Erick Trivedi DDS PC

Steven Goldberg DDS of Babylon PC
d/b/aY & S Dental Practice PC
d/b/aY & S Dental Practice PC
d/b/aY & S Dental Practice PC
Great Expressions Dental Centers of NY
Harbor Bay Dental LLC

R Stein & H Ritter

R Stein & H Ritter

Bellmore Family Dental PC

Howard Weinstein

Beautiful Dental

Lorven Dental

Manilal | Patel DDS

Patricia | Pena-Arce DDS

Robert C Doht DDS

Moriches Dental Assoc

William A Savino Jr DDS PC
Cinquemani & Leibowitz DDS PC
Cinquemani & Leibowitz DDS PC
Kirshenbaum Peruso & Kaufman Ptr

Michael Baharestani

Steven Blonder
Dr. Stephen Shore

Dr. Frank Francica
Frank Francica
Stephen Shore
Dr. Bo Ha

Dr. Bo Ha
Anthony Disanti
Steven Sau

Kashmira Demeireles

Steven Goldberg
Indiana Castro
Kamran Sanandaji

Kourosh Yaghoubian

Herman Ritter
Robert Stein

Brian Leibowitz
Joseph Cinquemani
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283 Commack Road Ste 120
164 Commack Road Ste 7
1025 Portion Rd Ste H

1103 Stewart Ave Suite 104
6 Sequoia Drive

470 Ptchg Hlbrk Rd

971 Broadway Ave

470 Patchogue Holbrook Rd
470 Ptchg-Hlbrk Road Suite 2
470 Ptchg-Hlbrk Road Ste 2
971 Broadway Ave

469 Hawkins Ave

469 Hawkins Ave

425 Broadhollow Rd Ste 429
44 Medford Avenue

492 Old Town Road

496 Old Town Road

1149 Old Country Road

235 Boyle Rd

280 Middle Country Rd
1030 West Jericho Turnpike
900 Merchants Concourse
71 Ireland Place

200 Albany Avenue

400 West Main St Suite 155
1322 5th Avenue

1322 5th Avenue

1322 5th Avenue

1701 Sunrise Hwy Space C7
160 Brentwood Road

94 Howells Road

94 Howells Road

2814 A Merrick Road

312A Bedford Avenue

566 Suffolk Avenue

27 Wicks Road

820 Suffolk Avenue

55 2nd Avenue Ste 8

748 Suffolk Avenue

760 Montauk Highway

394 Main Street

2535 Middle Country

2535 Middle Country

109 Carleton Avenue

631-499-5955
631-462-4600
631-696-0100
516-222-1822
631-265-8633
631-589-8485
631-589-8451
631-589-8485
631-589-8485
631-589-8485
631-589-8451
631-588-8280
631-588-8280
631-293-6500
631-447-6060
631-928-1018
631-928-1018
631-369-7400
631-732-8338
631-732-9000
631-486-6364
516-683-9100
631-691-6161
631-842-0300
631-422-6066
631-968-5995
631-968-5995
631-968-5995
631-666-1440
631-666-0427
631-665-3439
631-665-3439
516-781-7567
516-781-5482
631-813-2008
631-231-9314
631-231-5566
631-231-7960
631-231-8500
631-874-4707
631-878-1010
631-467-4440
631-467-4440
631-348-2500



Specialty City Provider Dentist Address Phone

General Dentist Commack Changpae Yu 6500 Jericho Turnpike #218 631-462-1111
General Dentist Commack Commack Dental Care 6040 Jericho Turnpike 631-462-0300
General Dentist Commack Commack Dental Design Artin Sakhaee 283 Commack Road Ste 120 631-499-5955
General Dentist Commack Great Expressions Dental Centers of NY 77 Veterans Memorial Hwy Ste 2 631-499-5663
General Dentist Deer Park Jarrett Pikser 2100 Deer Park Ave 631-242-0404
General Dentist Deer Park Charles A Lipenholtz 1919 Deer Park Ave 631-667-8630
General Dentist Deer Park Charles S Handelman DMD PC 1681 Deer Park Ave 631-586-0555
General Dentist Deer Park Parag Mathur 1644 Deer Park Ave 631-586-7100
General Dentist Deer Park Shining Smiles Family Dental 16 Van Cott Rd Ste 1W 631-242-5329
General Dentist Dix Hills R M Dental PC 1005 Commack Road 631-254-8240
General Dentist East Islip Shakin & Sheren Dr. Kevin Sheren 369 East Main Street Ste 9 631-581-1188
General Dentist East Islip Shakin & Sheren Dr. Madeline Shakin 369 East Main Street Ste 9 631-581-1188
General Dentist East Islip Simonetti and Domozych DDS Michael Simonetti 127 West Main St 631-277-4848
General Dentist East Islip Simonetti and Domozych DDS Richard Domozych 127 West Main St 631-277-4848
General Dentist East Islip Simonetti and Domozych DDS Robert Domozych 127 West Main St 631-277-4848
General Dentist East Islip Simonetti and Domozych DDS Scott Simonetti 127 West Main St 631-277-4848
General Dentist East Islip Simonetti and Domozych DDS Stephen Simonetti 127 West Main St 631-277-4848

General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist

East Meadow
East Meadow
East Patchogue
East Rockaway
Elmhurst
Elmhurst
Farmingdale
Freeport
Hampton Bays
Hampton Bays
Hauppauge
Hauppauge
Hicksville
Hicksville
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holtsville
Holtsville
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington

East Meadow Family Dental
Paul S Baron DDS

Suri Dental Group

Cinquemani & Leibowitz DDS PC
Cinquemani & Leibowitz DDS PC
Jack M Singer DDS PC

Your Smile Dental of Freeport
Hampton Bays Dental Assoc
Hampton Bays Dental Assoc

Ira Arons DDS

Your Smile Dental of Lindenhurst
Broadway Mall Dental PC

Kane Dental of Hicksville PLLC
Sachem Dental

Sachem Dental Group

Sachem Dental Group

Sachem Dental Group

Sachem Dental Group

Sachem Dental Group

Sachem Dental Group

Sachem Dental Group

VIP Dental

Bharati J Bedi DDS PC

Farra Isaacson DDS PLLC

Adam Maslow

Dr. Sheila Ahadian DDS PL

Kirk W Soodoo

Matthew J Eannaccone
Matthew J. Eannaccone DMD PC
North Broadway Family Dental P.C.

Rakesh Khilwani

Vishal Suri
Brian Leibowitz
Joseph Cinquemani

Dr. Jeslin Thomas
Dr. Kevin Sheran

Dr. Christiaan Ditolla
Anthony Gentile
Christian Ditolla

Dr. Joseph Mazzola
Dr. Louis Woolf

Dr. Phillip Mazzola
Joseph Mazzola
Louis Woolf

Matthew Eannaccone

Ravi Priya
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2279 Hempstead Turnpike
1900 Hempstead Turnpike Suite 402
285 Sills Road Bldg 12 Ste A
359 Atlantic Avenue

6051 Woodhaven Blvd

6051 Woodhaven Blvd

647 Main Street

415 W. Merrick Road

188 West Montauk Hwy Bldg E Ste B
188 West Montauk Hwy Bldg E Ste B
740 Veterans Hwy

521 Route 111 Suite 106

200 Broadway Mall

184 Old Country Road

971 Broadway Ave

971 Broadway Ave

971 Broadway Ave

470 Ptchg-Hlbrk Road Suite 2
470 Ptchg-Hlbrk Road Suite 2
470 Ptchg-Hlbrk Road Suite 2
470 Ptchg-Hlbrk Road Ste 2
470 Ptchg-Hlbrk Road Ste 2
470 Ptchg-Hlbrk Road Ste 2
280 Greenbelt Parkway

1150 Portion Road Suite 15
161 East Main Street

7 High Street

187 Round Swamp Road

177 Main Street Suit

215 Oakwood Road

7 High Street

516-489-1199
516-564-8499
631-289-0009
516-407-8505
718-275-2929
718-275-2929
631-249-6665
516-378-1415
631-728-8400
631-728-8400
631-360-3223
631-361-6605
516-933-3444
516-931-4500
631-589-8451
631-589-8451
631-589-8451
631-589-8485
631-589-8485
631-589-8485
631-589-8485
631-589-8485
631-589-8485
631-472-1832
631-696-3820
631-673-5784
631-673-9439
631-367-4977
516-799-5533
631-427-8700
631-305-8938



Specialty City Provider Dentist Address Phone
General Dentist Huntington Pasqua & Cinquemani DDS 775 Park Avenue Suite 230 631-271-9819
General Dentist Huntington SH Dental Arts 187 Round Swamp Road 631-367-4977

General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist

Huntington Station
Huntington Station
Huntington Station
Islandia

Islip Terrace

Islip Terrace

Kings Park

Kings Park

Lake Grove

Lake Ronkonkoma
Lake Ronkonkoma
Lake Ronkonkoma
Lake Ronkonkoma
Levittown
Levittown
Levittown
Levittown
Levittown
Lindenhurst
Lindenhurst
Lindenhurst
Lindenhurst
Manhasset
Manorville
Massapequa
Massapequa Park
Mastic

Mastic Beach
Medford

Medford

Medford

Medford

Medford

Medford

Medford

Melville

Melville

Middle Island
Miller Place
Nesconset
Nesconset
Nesconset
Nesconset
Nesconset
Nesconset
Nesconset

LI Smile Design Center
New York Avenue Dental PC
Preetik Gupta

Great Expressions Dental Centers of NY
d/b/a Terrace Dental Associates PLLC

John T Gordon DDS PC
Barry F Mulligan

David M Rahr DDS DLLC
Ronald S Wilensky DDS PC
Carlton Sumner

Sachem Dental

Sachem Dental Group
Sachem Dental Group
d/b/a Dental World

d/b/a Dental World

d/b/a Dental World

d/b/a Dental World
Kenneth H. Hirsch DDS PC
d/b/a Smiles on Wellwood

Great Expressions Dental Centers of NY

Lindenhurst Bay Dental PC
Sunrise Dental Care
Joanne M Butler DDS

Pure Dental

Michael Giuliani DDS
Steven A Karmel DMD PLLC
Dr. Eran Arvilli DDS PC
Gregg Mond

Raio Dental PC

Raio Dental PC

Raio Dental PC

Raio Dental PC

Raio Dental PC

Raio Dental PC

Raio Dental PC

Darren M Schnapp DDS PC
Modern Dentistry of Melville

Middle Island Dental Works PC

Michael Vogell

Paul Seltzer

Philip A Arena

Philip V. Mazzola DDS PLLC
Sachem Dental

Sachem Dental

Sachem Dental

Renee Lerner

Dr. Anthony Gentile

Dr. George Skevofilax
Allison Napoli

Ezat Morcos

Kyriaki Tsirakidis

Paul Cassic

Eran Arvilli

Chetna Chhikara
Dean Raio

Dr. Johnathan Flax
Jennifer Mackey
Manpreet Kaur
Raymond Swainson
Robert Panzer

Elena Friedman

Dr. Andrew Georgakopoulos

Dr. Michael Vogell
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1927 New York Avenue

1395 New York Avenue

234 West Jericho Turnpike

1 Suffolk Square Suite 200

859 Connetquot Ave Ste 1

111 Carleton Avenue Ste 1

25 Indian Head Road

93 Main Street Ste 1

1033 Hawkins Avenue

469 Hawkins Ave

469Hawkins Ave

469 Hawkins Ave

469 Hawkins Ave

2920 Hempstead Turnpike Suite 2
2920 Hempstead Turnpike Suite 2
2920 Hempstead Turnpike Suite 2
2920 Hempstead Turnpike Suite 2
2870 Hempstead Turnpike

764 North Wellwood Avenue
60 East Sunrise Highway

604 South Broadway

266 East Sunrise Highway

166 Park Avenue

496 Country Road 111 Bldg F
4250 Jerusalem Avenue

22 Iris Place

1636 Montauk Highway Suite 3
455 Neighborhood Rd

1739 North Ocean Ave Ste D
1739 North Ocean Ave Ste D
1739 North Ocean Ave Ste D
1739 North Ocean Ave Ste D
1739 North Ocean Ave Ste D
1739 North Ocean Ave Ste D
1739 North Ocean Ave Ste D
150 Broad Hollow Road

999 Walt Whitman Rd Ste 304
770 Middle Country Rd

1 Snowberry Court

110 Smithtown Blvd Ste 1

110 Smithtown Blvd Ste 1
261-3 Smithtown Blvd

110 Smithtown Blvd Ste 1

110 Smithtown Blvd.

110 Smithtown Blvd

110 Smithtown Blvd

631-683-4455
631-385-5650
631-591-9200
631-348-7777
631-277-3100
631-581-3500
631-292-2001
631-269-9494
631-737-3753
631-588-8280
631-588-8280
631-588-8280
631-588-8280
516-796-8300
516-796-8300
516-796-8300
516-796-8300
516-735-8723
631-957-2211
631-669-6067
631-225-2115
631-226-5252
516-365-8005
631-929-5855
516-541-7300
516-541-4544
631-772-7379
631-281-5544
631-447-8073
631-447-8073
631-447-8073
631-447-8073
631-447-8073
631-447-8073
631-447-8073
631-271-9384
631-385-1100
631-924-7997
631-928-3384
631-382-8485
631-382-8585

631-382-8585
631-382-8585
631-382-8585



Specialty City Provider Dentist Address Phone

General Dentist Nesconset Sachem Dental Group Andrew Georgakopoulos 110 Smithtown Blvd Ste 1 631-382-8585
General Dentist Nesconset Sachem Dental Group Andrew Georgakopoulos 110 Smithtown Blvd 631-382-8585
General Dentist Nesconset Sachem Dental Group Michael Vogell 110 Smithtown Blvd Ste 1 631-382-8585
General Dentist Nesconset Sachem Dental Group Michael Vogell 110 Smithtown Blvd 631-382-8585

General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist

New Hyde Park
New Hyde Park
New York

North Babylon
North Babylon

North Lindenhurst

Oakdale
Patchogue
Patchogue
Patchogue
Patchogue
Patchogue
Patchogue
Patchogue
Patchogue
Plainview
Port Jeff Station
Port Jeff Station
Riverhead
Riverhead
Riverhead
Riverhead
Riverhead
Riverhead
Riverhead
Riverhead
Riverhead
Rocky Point
Ronkonkoma
Selden
Selden
Selden
Selden
Selden
Selden
Selden
Selden
Selden
Selden
Selden
Shirley
Shirley
Shirley
Shirley

Park One Dental
Quality Dental Care
Gentle Dental Center
Ideal Dental Service
MYA Dental Arts

Your Smile Dental of Lindenhurst

William A Pomerantz

d/b/a Dental Care of Patchogue

Joan D Franzone DMD
Patchogue Dental Services PC
Patchogue Dental Smiles PC
Patchogue Medical Group
Sachem Dental Group
Sachem Dental Group
Sachem Dental Group

Julie A 1zen DMD

Concerned Dental Care of Port Jefferson

Coventry Dental Care
Affordable Dental Care
Barbara Janeczko DDS PC

Riverhead Dental Associates PC

Riverhead Family Dental PLLC
Riverhead Family Dental PLLC
Riverhead Family Dental PLLC
The Smilist Dental
The Smilist Dental
The Smilist Dental
Rocky Point Family Dentistry

Coram Selden Dental
Coram Selden Dental
Coram Selden Dental
Coram Selden Dental
Coram Selden Dental

Great Expressions Dental Centers of NY

Sachem Dental

Sachem Dental

Sachem Dental Group
Selden Dental

Steven A Karmel DMD PLLC
A & B Dental PC

A & B Dental PC

A & B Dental PC

A & B Dental PC

Richard Freedman

Igbal A. Sayed

Anthony Gentile
Julia Mckay
Matthew Schorr

Benjamin Feintuch
Robert Cukier
Stuart Feintuch
Kathy Boadway
Michael Salkin
Sasha Cekada
Homa Ameri

Eyal Waldman
Doreen Cloughley
George Kane
Jerrold Hollander
Loreane Engelhardt
Nahid Sheikh

Dr. Carlton Sumner
Dr. Robert Comanducci

Andrew Markowitz
Edward Feuer
Jivtesh Singh

Sheri Glazer
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1601 Jericho Turnpike
1521 Jericho Turnipike
693 Columbus Ave

70 Deer Shore Square
1117 Deer Park Ave
600 D North Wellwood Ave
1205 Montauk Hwy
100 N Ocean Ave

127 North Ocean Av Ste A
450 Waverly Ave Ste 6
232B East Main Street
1 East Roe Boulevard
38 Oak St

38 Oak St

38 Oak St

1 Main Parkway

492 Old Town Road
4665 Nesconset Hwy
517 Pulaski Street

803 Gregory Place

960 Roanoke Ave

1126 Ostrander Avenue
1126 Ostrander Avenue
1126 Ostrander Avenue
715 Roanoke Ave Ste 2
715 Roanoke Ave Ste 2
715 Roanoke Ave Ste 2
809 Route 25A

966 Portion Rd Unit H
280 Middle Country Rd
280 Middle Country Rd
280 Middle Country Rd
280 Middle Country Rd
280 Middle Country Rd
805 Middle Country Road
235 Boyle Rd

235 Boyle Rd

235 Boyle Rd

325 Middle Country Rd Ste 1
239 Boyle Road

499 William Floyd Pkwy
499 William Floyd Pkwy
499 William Floyd Pkwy
499 William Floyd Pkwy

516-354-0033
516-616-4900
212-663-6800
631-242-7711
631-595-2400
631-225-1900
631-244-7780
631-289-1919
631-289-3226
631-758-6689
631-758-6162
631-475-3900
631-438-3254
631-438-3254
631-438-3254
516-931-7373
631-928-1018
631-642-1600
631-591-3331
631-521-7515
631-740-9050
631-727-1331
631-727-1331
631-727-1331
631-727-0103
631-727-0103
631-727-0103
631-744-3770
631-289-3331
631-732-9000
631-732-9000
631-732-9000
631-732-9000
631-732-9000
631-732-0233
631-732-8338
631-732-8338
631-732-8338
631-636-6600
631-736-0606
631-281-1440
631-281-1440
631-281-1440
631-281-1440



Specialty City Provider Dentist Address Phone

General Dentist Smithtown Deborah Adams 329 East Main St Ste 7 631-257-5531
General Dentist Smithtown Now Dental of Suffolk 496 Smithtown Bypass Ste 300 631-360-8000
General Dentist Smithtown Steven N Witt 50 Route 111 Suite 301 631-360-3604

General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
General Dentist
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon

South Farmingdale
Stony Brook
Stony Brook
Valley Stream
Valley Stream
West Islip
Westbury
Wyandanch
Yonkers
Astoria
Astoria
Astoria
Astoria
Astoria
Astoria
Astoria

Bay Shore
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
East Patchogue
Farmingyville
Flushing
Flushing
Flushing
Flushing
Flushing
Flushing
Garden City
Great Neck
Hauppauge
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook
Huntington
Islandia
Jericho
Jericho

The Smile Center
Dentistry Unlimited of St James PLLC

Goldberg Dental of Valley Stream
Brian M. Steiger DDS PC

d/b/a Dental World

Preetik Gupta

NY Metro Dental PC DBA Concerned Dental
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Great Expressions Dental Centers of NY
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Asnis Dental PLLC d/b/a LI Oral

Total Dental Care of Farmingyville LLP
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
d/b/a Progressive Oral Surgery

d/b/a Progressive Oral Surgery

Lynn Pierri DDS

Sachem Dental

Sachem Dental Group

Sachem Dental Group

Sachem Oral Surgery

Suffolk Oral Surgery Associates

North Shore Oral Max & Implant Surgery
Cameo Medical Services PC

All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery

Harry Boutis

Dr. Steven Goldberg

Amanda Andra
Branden Brar
Brittany Ecker
Jason Tan
Jordan Ecker
Llisenia Rivera
Ross Chavkin

Amanda Andra
Branden Brar
Brittany Ecker
Jason Tan
Jordan Ecker
Llisenia Rivera
Ross Chavkin

Amanda Andre
Brittany Ecker
Jason Tan
Jordan Ecker
Llisenia Rivera
Ross Chavkin

Dr. Julia Mckay
Dr. Wu Zheng
Julia Mckay
Philip Moss

Amanda Andra

Branden Brar
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918 Main Street

2500 Nesconset Hwy 16A

1212 Route 25A

417 West Merrick Road

417 West Merrick Road

570 West Montauk Hwy

900 Merchants Concourse
1521 Straight Path

35 East Grassy Sprain Rd Ste 508
2306 24th Ave

2306 24th Ave

2306 24th Ave

2306 24th Ave

2306 24th Ave

2306 24th Ave

2306 24th Ave

1701 Sunrise Hwy Space C7

1 Hanson Pl Ste 707

1 Hanson Pl Ste 707

1 Hanson Pl Ste 707

1 Hanson Pl Ste 707

1 Hanson Pl Ste 707

1 Hanson Pl Ste 707

1 Hanson Pl Ste 707

250 E Patchogue Yaphank Rd Ste 10
1025 Portion Rd

3530 Francis Lewis Blvd Ste 205
3530 Francis Lewis Blvd Ste 205
3530 Francis Lewis Blvd Ste 205
3530 Francis Lewis Blvd Ste 205
3530 Francis Lewis Blvd Ste 205
3530 Francis Lewis Blvd Ste 205
601 Franklin Ave Ste 110

23 Bond Street

400 Townline Road  Suite 135
470 Patchogue Holbrook Rd
470 Patchogue Holbrook Rd
470 Ptchg-Hlbrk Road Ste 2

971 Broadway Ave

470 Patchogue Holbrook Rd
264 Union Avenue

7 High St Suite 308

3750 Expressway Drive So

420 N Broadway 2nd Fl

420 N Broadway 2nd Fl

516-420-1177
631-265-0030
631-360-1544
516-568-0448
516-568-0448
631-422-3406
516-683-9100
631-643-3800
631-696-0100
718-440-3457
718-440-3457
718-440-3457
718-440-3457
718-440-3457
718-440-3457
718-440-3457
631-666-1440
718-783-6000
718-783-6000
718-783-6000
718-783-6000
718-783-6000
718-783-6000
718-783-6000
631-289-0678
631-696-0100
718-762-2340
718-762-2340
718-762-2340
718-762-2340
718-762-2340
718-762-2340
516-741-4415
516-482-0329
631-360-0266
631-589-8485
631-589-8485
631-589-8485
631-589-8451
631-589-8485
631-588-1200
631-547-8324
631-232-2636
516-210-1980
516-210-1980



Specialty City Provider Dentist Address Phone

Oral Surgeon Jericho All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Brittany Ecker 420 N Broadway 2nd Fl 516-210-1980
Oral Surgeon Jericho All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Jason Tan 420 N Broadway 2nd Fl 516-210-1980
Oral Surgeon Jericho All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Jordan Ecker 420 N Broadway 2nd Fl 516-210-1980
Oral Surgeon Jericho All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Llisenia Rivera 420 N Broadway 2nd Fl 516-210-1980
Oral Surgeon Jericho All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Ross Chavkin 420 N Broadway 2nd Fl 516-210-1980
Oral Surgeon Lake Ronkonkoma  Sachem Dental Dr. Phillip Moss 469Hawkins Ave 631-588-8280
Oral Surgeon Massapequa Greg J Panossian DDS PLLC 5240 Merrick Road Ste 1 516-541-4767
Oral Surgeon Melville All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Amanda Andre 115 Broadhollow Rd Ste 200 631-752-1033
Oral Surgeon Melville All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Branden Brar 115 Broadhollow Rd Ste 200 631-752-1033
Oral Surgeon Melville All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Brittany Ecker 115 Broadhollow Rd Ste 200 631-752-1033
Oral Surgeon Melville All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Jason Tan 115 Broadhollow Rd Ste 200 631-752-1033
Oral Surgeon Melville All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Jordan Ecker 115 Broadhollow Rd Ste 200 631-752-1033
Oral Surgeon Melville All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Llisenia Rivera 115 Broadhollow Rd Ste 200 631-752-1033
Oral Surgeon Melville All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Ross Chavkin 115 Broadhollow Rd Ste 200 631-752-1033
Oral Surgeon Melville Asnis Dental PLLC d/b/a LI Oral 135 Pinelawn Rd Ste 150S 631-696-9752
Oral Surgeon Nesconset Petti Express Dentistry 110 Smithtown Blvd 631-382-8585
Oral Surgeon Nesconset Sachem Dental Dr. Kristin Leis 110 Smithtown Blvd 631-382-8585
Oral Surgeon Nesconset Sachem Dental Group Julia Mckay 110 Smithtown Blvd Ste 1 631-382-8585
Oral Surgeon Nesconset Sachem Dental Group Julia Mckay 110 Smithtown Blvd 631-382-8585
Oral Surgeon Nesconset Sachem Dental Group Kristin Leis 110 Smithtown Blvd Ste 1 631-382-8585
Oral Surgeon Nesconset Sachem Dental Group Kristin Leis 110 Smithtown Blvd 631-382-8585

Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Oral Surgeon
Orthodontist
Orthodontist
Orthodontist

New Hyde Park
New Hyde Park
New Hyde Park
New Hyde Park
New Hyde Park
New Hyde Park
New Hyde Park
Patchogue
Patchogue

Port Jeff Station
Port Jeff Station
Ronkonkoma
Sayville

Selden

Selden

Selden
Smithtown
Smithtown
Smithtown
Smithtown
Smithtown
Smithtown
Stony Brook
Wantagh
Center Moriches
Commack
Coram

All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
All County Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Sachem Dental

Sachem Dental

Asnis Dental PLLC d/b/a LI Oral

Martin Dominger DDS MD PC

Asnis Dental PLLC d/b/a LI Oral

Asnis Dental PLLC d/b/a LI Oral
Sachem Dental Group

Keith M Hallaian DMD PLLC

Keith M Hallaian DMD PLLC

North Shore Oral Surgery

Now Dental Of Suffolk

Suffolk Oral Surgery Associates
Suffolk Oral Surgery Associates
Mitchell Brookstone

John J Roche Orthodontics

Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County
R Kardovich DDS MSCD PC

Amanda Andre
Branden Brar
Brittany Ecker
Jason Tan
Jordan Ecker
Llisenia Rivera
Ross Chavkin
Dr. Wu Zheng
Julia Mckay

Dr. Craig Weitzman
Dr. Craig Weitzman

Dr. Phillip Moss
Keith Fisher

John Roche
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414 Jericho Tpke Ste 2

414 Jericho Tpke Ste 2

414 Jericho Tpke Ste 2

414 Jericho Tpke Ste 2

414 Jericho Tpke Ste 2

414 Jericho Tpke Ste 2

414 Jericho Tpke Ste 2

38 Oak St

38 Oak St

132 Terryville Road

5225 Nesconset Hwy S

469 Hawkins Ave

301 West Main Street

235 Boyle Rd

260 Middle Country Rd Bldg 2 Ste 12
235 Boyle Rd

363 Route 111

80 Maple Avenue Suite 203

80 Maple Avenue Suite 203
285 Middle Country Rd Ste 108
496 Smithtown Bypass Ste 300
994 W Jericho Tpke Ste 101
2500 Nesconset Hwy Bldg 24A
1228 Wantagh Ave

446 Main St

2171 Jericho Tpke Ste 145

PO Box 978

516-775-7960
516-775-7960
516-775-7960
516-775-7960
516-775-7960
516-775-7960
516-775-7960
631-438-3255
631-438-3255
631-473-6400
631-474-4600
631-588-8280
631-567-7905
631-732-8338
631-696-9752
631-732-8338
631-265-7100
631-265-6533
631-265-6533
631-265-9703
631-360-8000
631-543-0922
631-689-7575
516-826-1666
631-878-3000
631-486-6364
631-732-2566



Specialty City Provider Dentist Address Phone

Orthodontist Deer Park Island Orthodontics LLC 1990 Deer Park Ave 631-586-7654
Orthodontist East Setauket North Fork Orthodontics PC 175 Route 25A 631-941-4498
Orthodontist Holbrook Bracetown Gorenkoff Orthodontics 264 Union Avenue 631-588-5600
Orthodontist Holbrook Sachem Dental Group Debra Dobbs 470 Ptchg-Hlbrk Road Ste 2 631-589-8485
Orthodontist Holtsville Horizon Orthodontics Associates 1150 Portion Rd Ste 13 631-698-2424
Orthodontist Huntington Hidden Smiles Orthodontics 864 Jericho Tpke Ste B 516-367-4003
Orthodontist Huntington Huntington Orthodontics 124 Main Street Ste 6 631-423-7857
Orthodontist Islip | Care Orthodontics 150 Islip Avenue Ste 3 631-581-6565
Orthodontist Jericho Sabeeh R Khan DDS 500 N Broadway Ste 146 516-932-6200
Orthodontist Lake Ronkonkoma Island Orthodontics LLC 500 Portion Road 631-588-1199
Orthodontist Levittown d/b/a Dental World Stevan Pierce 2920 Hempstead Turnpike Suite 2 516-796-8300
Orthodontist Lindenhurst Matthew A Nissenbaum DDS PC 221 North Wellwood Ave 631-225-8000
Orthodontist Medford Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Il William Rubino 3237 Route 112 Bldg 6-7B 631-320-0880
Orthodontist Merrick Sabeeh R Khan DDS 28 Merrick Ave Ste 1 516-378-1033
Orthodontist Merrick Sabeeh R Khan DDS 28 Merrick Avenue Suite 1 516-378-1033
Orthodontist Nesconset Sachem Dental Group Debra Dobbs 110 Smithtown Blvd Ste 1 631-382-8585
Orthodontist North Babylon Ideal Dental Service 70 Deer Shore Square 631-242-7711
Orthodontist Riverhead North Fork Orthodontics PC 940 Roanoke Avenue 631-727-4040
Orthodontist Riverhead Riverhead Family Dental PLLC Robert Panzer 1126 Ostrander Avenue 631-727-1331
Orthodontist Riverhead The Smilist Dental Christian Miller 715 Roanoke Ave Ste 2 631-727-0103
Orthodontist Ronkonkoma Patchogue Orthodontics PC 960 Portion Rd 631-447-7623
Orthodontist Ronkonkoma Sachem Dental Dr. John Lee 469 Hawkins Ave 631-588-8280
Orthodontist Roslyn Island Orthodontics LLC 1025 Northern Blvd Room 207 516-365-5300
Orthodontist Selden Philip V. Kushner DDS 325 Middle Country Rd 631-696-6600
Orthodontist Selden Sachem Dental Dr. John Lee 235 Boyle Rd 631-732-8338
Orthodontist Smithtown Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County William Rubino 1030 West Jericho Turnpike 631-486-6364
Orthodontist Stony Brook Stony Brook Orthodontics Nadav Segal 2500 Nesconset Hwy Bldg 4B 631-675-2700
Orthodontist Stony Brook William Rubino DDS 213 Hallock Road Ste 4A 631-762-9910
Orthodontist West Hempstead David Friedman 435 Nassau Boulevard 516-486-0473
Orthodontist Westbury d/b/a Dental World 900 Merchants Concourse Ste LL7 516-683-9100
Pediatric East Patchogue South Shore Pediatric Dentistry 285 Sills Rd Ste 3B 631-289-9000
Pediatric Farmingyville Total Dental Care of Farmingyville LLP 1025 Portion Rd Ste H 631-696-0100
Pediatric Garden City Pediatric Dentistry of Nassau County Danielle Cooper 300 Garden City Plaza Ste 214 516-280-6734
Pediatric Garden City Pediatric Dentistry of Nassau County David Sau 300 Garden City Plaza Ste 214 516-280-6734
Pediatric Garden City Pediatric Dentistry of Nassau County Jonah Spaeth 300 Garden City Plaza Ste 214 516-280-6734
Pediatric Garden City Pediatric Dentistry of Nassau County Matthew Taylor 300 Garden City Plaza Ste 214 516-280-6734
Pediatric Garden City Pediatric Dentistry of Nassau County Michael loannou 300 Garden City Plaza Ste 214 516-280-6734
Pediatric Garden City Pediatric Dentistry of Nassau County Ningkum Li 300 Garden City Plaza Ste 214 516-280-6734
Pediatric Garden City Pediatric Dentistry of Nassau County Perrie Manin 300 Garden City Plaza Ste 214 516-280-6734
Pediatric Garden City Pediatric Dentistry of Nassau County Rajveer Bal 300 Garden City Plaza Ste 214 516-280-6734
Pediatric Garden City Pediatric Dentistry of Nassau County Rebecca Dunninger 300 Garden City Plaza Ste 214 516-280-6734
Pediatric Garden City Pediatric Dentistry of Nassau County Steven Sau 300 Garden City Plaza Ste 214 516-280-6734
Pediatric Hempstead Kane Dental PLLC 72 Fulton Avenue 516-483-2220
Pediatric Holbrook Melissa Wilner DDS 470 Patchogue Holbrook Rd 631-589-8485
Pediatric Holbrook Sachem Dental Group Chelseatownes-Francis 470 Ptchg-Hlbrk Road Ste 2 631-589-8485
Pediatric Holbrook Sachem Dental Group Dr. Chelsea Townes-Francis 470 Ptchg-Hlbrk Road Suite 2 631-589-8485
Pediatric Holbrook Sachem Dental Group Dr. Melissa Wilner 470 Ptchg-Hlbrk Road Suite 2 631-589-8485
Pediatric Holbrook Sachem Dental Group Melissa Wilner 470 Ptchg-Hlbrk Road Ste 2 631-589-8485
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Pediatric Islip Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Danielle Cooper 148 Islip Ave Suite 28 631-650-6370
Pediatric Islip Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County David Sau 148 Islip Ave Suite 28 631-650-6370
Pediatric Islip Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Jonah Spaeth 148 Islip Ave Suite 28 631-650-6370
Pediatric Islip Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Matthew Taylor 148 Islip Ave Suite 28 631-650-6370
Pediatric Islip Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Michael loannou 148 Islip Ave Suite 28 631-650-6370
Pediatric Islip Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Ningkun Li 148 Islip Ave Suite 28 631-650-6370
Pediatric Islip Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Perrie Manin 148 Islip Ave Suite 28 631-650-6370
Pediatric Islip Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Rajveer Bal 148 Islip Ave Suite 28 631-650-6370
Pediatric Islip Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Rebecca Dunninger 148 Islip Ave Suite 28 631-650-6370
Pediatric Islip Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Steven Sau 148 Islip Ave Suite 28 631-650-6370
Pediatric Medford Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Il Danielle Cooper 3237 Route 112 Bldg 6-7B 631-320-0880
Pediatric Medford Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Il David Sau 3237 Route 112 Bldg 6-7B 631-320-0880
Pediatric Medford Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Il Jonah Spaeth 3237 Route 112 Bldg 6-7B 631-320-0880
Pediatric Medford Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Il Matthew Taylor 3237 Route 112 Bldg 6-7B 631-320-0880
Pediatric Medford Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Il Michael loannou 3237 Route 112 Bldg 6-7B 631-320-0880
Pediatric Medford Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Il Ningkun Li 3237 Route 112 Bldg 6-7B 631-320-0880
Pediatric Medford Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County I Perrier Manin 3237 Route 112 Bldg 6-7B 631-320-0880
Pediatric Medford Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Il Rajvee Bal 3237 Route 112 Bldg 6-7B 631-320-0880
Pediatric Medford Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County I Rebecca Dunninger 3237 Route 112 Bldg 6-7B 631-320-0880
Pediatric Medford Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Il Steven Sau 3237 Route 112 Bldg 6-7B 631-320-0880
Pediatric Nesconset Sachem Dental Group Chelseatownes-Francis 110 Smithtown Blvd Ste 1 631-382-8585
Pediatric Smithtown Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Danielle Cooper 1030 West Jericho Turnpike 631-486-6364
Pediatric Smithtown Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County David Sau 1030 West Jericho Turnpike 631-486-6364
Pediatric Smithtown Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Jonah Spaeth 1030 West Jericho Turnpike 631-486-6364
Pediatric Smithtown Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Matthew Taylor 1030 West Jericho Turnpike 631-486-6364
Pediatric Smithtown Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Michael loannou 1030 West Jericho Turnpike 631-486-6364
Pediatric Smithtown Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Ningkun Li 1030 West Jericho Turnpike 631-486-6364
Pediatric Smithtown Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Perrie Manin 1030 West Jericho Turnpike 631-486-6364
Pediatric Smithtown Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Rajvee Bal 1030 West Jericho Turnpike 631-486-6364
Pediatric Smithtown Pediatric Dentistry of Suffolk County Rebecca Dunninger 1030 West Jericho Turnpike 631-486-6364
Pediatric Southampton East End Tooth Ferry 315 Meeting House Lane 631-204-5700
Pediatric Stony Brook Dr. Chris Small Smiles Pediatric Dent. 213 Hallock Road Ste 4A 631-762-9910
Periodontist Babylon Steven Goldberg DDS of Babylon PC 400 W Main St 631-422-6066
Periodontist Bay Shore Great Expressions Dental Centers of NY 1701 Sunrise Hwy Space C7 631-666-1440
Periodontist Bayshore Danny Joseph DDS Medical Arts Building Ste 18 375 E Main St 631-968-0302
Periodontist Bellmore Bellmore Family Dental PC 2814 A Merrick Road 516-781-7567
Periodontist Commack Great Expressions Dental Centers of NY 77 Veterans Hwy Ste 2 631-499-5663
Periodontist East Meadow Dental Specialists of East Meadow 1900 Hempstead Tpke Ste 409 516-564-8499
Periodontist Farmingyville Mehrshid Sedaghatpour DDS 1025 Portion Rd 631-696-0100
Periodontist Farmingyville Total Dental Care of Farmingville 1025 Portion Rd 631-696-0100
Periodontist Farmingyville Total Dental Care of Farmingville 1025 Portion Rd Ste H 631-696-0100
Periodontist Farmingyville Total Dental Care of Farmingyville LLP 1025 Portion Rd Ste 631-696-0100
Periodontist Farmingyville Total Dental Care of Farmingville LLP 1025 Portion Rd Ste H 631-696-0100
Periodontist Hauppauge Concerned Dental Care of Hauppauge PLLC 335 Terry Road 631-724-0104
Periodontist Hauppauge Jonathan Greenberg DMD PC 111 Smithtown Bypass Ste 102 631-724-7150
Periodontist Hauppauge Sylwia Rostkowski 521 Route 111 631-361-6605
Periodontist Holbrook Dr. Ramiz Chaudhry 971 Broadway Ave 631-589-8451
Periodontist Holbrook Frank J Palmaccio DDS 470 Ptchg Hlbrk Rd Ste 2 631-589-8485
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City

Provider

Dentist

Address

Phone

Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist
Periodontist

Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook
Islandia

Lake Ronkonkoma
Massapequa
Nesconset
Nesconset
Nesconset
North Babylon
Patchogue
Patchogue
Patchogue
Patchogue
Port Jeff Station
Riverhead
Riverhead
Rocky Point
Selden

Selden

Selden
Smithtown
Valley Stream
Westbury

Sachem Dental Group
Sachem Dental Group
Sachem Dental Group
Sachem Dental Group
Great Expressions Dental Center of NY

Roger M Giuliani DDS PC

Sachem Dental

Sachem Dental Group

Sachem Dental Group

Ideal Dental Service

Dr. Daniel Nejat

Patchogue Dental Services PC
Patchogue Dental Services PC
Ramiz A Chaudhry DDS PC
Concerned Dental of Port Jefferson PLLC
David R Leonoff DDS PC
Riverhead Dental Associates PC
Homa Ameri DMD

Coram Selden Dental

George Kane DDS

Sachem Dental Group

Now Dental of Suffolk

Goldberg Dental of Valley Stream
d/b/a Dental World

Dr. Frank Palmaccio
Frank Palmaccio
Ramiz Chaudry

Dr. David Leonoff
Dr. Biagio Lepre

Biagio Lepre
Biagio Lepre

Ryan Turner
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470 Ptchg-Hlbrk Rd

470 Ptchg-Hlbrk Road Suite 2
470 Ptchg-Hlbrk Road Ste 2
971 Broadway Ave

1 Suffolk Square Ste 200

469 Hawkins Ave

25 Carmens Road

110 Smithtown Blvd

110 Smithtown Blvd Ste 1
110 Smithtown Blvd

70 Deer Shore Square

100 North Ocean Ave

450 Waverly Ave

450 Waverly Ave Ste 6

38 Oak St

492 Old Town Road

54 Commerce Dr Ste 8

960 Roanoke Ave

745 Route 25A Ste E PO Box 5490
280 Middle Country Rd

280K Middle Country Rd

235 Boyle Rd

496 Smithtown Bypass Ste 300
417 West Merrick Rd

900 Merchants Concourse

631-589-8485
631-589-8485
631-589-8485
631-589-8451
631-348-7777
631-589-8485
516-799-5577
631-382-8585
631-382-8585
631-382-8585
631-242-7711
631-289-1919
631-758-6689
631-758-6689
631-438-3254
631-928-1018
631-369-5300
631-740-9050
631-744-3770
631-732-9000
631-732-9000
631-732-8338
631-360-8000
516-568-0448
516-683-9100



